W09 NOYSOBYM} MMM

>

2 B33

mERGE

- - B

A
L A B C D 3 F G H | J K L [ N
YRA-2-255| 247 175 20 40 | RPUB | 44 3 315 10 28 20 8 e 4
[Yraza20| st7 | 245 | 20 | a0 | mews | 4 | 73 | sts | 10 | 2 | 2 | s | we p
[VRaz00| 0z | 200 | 20 | a0 | meus | 45 | 73 | sts | 10 | 2 | 20 | & | wme 4
. 4E
u =
§ I
—l <
—g————J{EH —-—19
f
|-l - HERERIE
B
B A B 5 D 3 F G H | J K L M N
YRA4-255 | 217 175 20 40| RPUB | 44 3 315 10 28 20 8 M6 4
[YRa#320| o471 | 285 | 20 | 40 | mews | 44 | 73 | a5 | 10 | 28 | 20 | & | we 4
[VRa4400| as2 | 200 | 20 | 40 | rews | e | 73 | 15 | 10 | 28 | 20 | s | me 4
% 1» g
4 1 R B . 1g
7“ m m HH
B
A
BT A B C [) 3 F G H | J K L M N
YRA.6-255 | 307 175 20 40 | RPus | a4 7 38 10 2 25 5 Mo 4
[YRas20| s77 | 2e5 | 20 | 40 | mets | 4s | 73 | s | 10 | 28 | 25 | 8 | me 4
[YRass00| 422 | 200 | 20 | 40 | mews | 44 | 73 | s | 10 | 28 | 2 | & | wme 4

109

Model

HASC =E# AT

FEPEE R} Specification

PEMMJF Introduction to product

SREGBATREFHZEARRMCIER, RNEENERERNT

S LB REAZETFEIN, FETETRSERERBIRGOAE, BEE
REHTEEHERKETH

SR EEM AT, HRRREHN, RAEEBR, URBATRS, #HOK
HIM, BHMATRRAHRE.

& BARFHMRER, WOKTFRREZLOME.

SIEMERAEAS, REEEEE, WEREER EASGR

o1 with MC clamp s to T spare partsItis a great hel
toraise production efficiency.
®Thel arm of this ¢ vl swing around the angle when the piston traveling down,

and then keep straight on until the cl arm clamps the work-piece tightly.
#You had better install a flow control valve to adjust the acting speed, and don't
clamping workpiece when the cylinder is running, Otherwise will be easy to damage
the body and the spare parts.

# Please don't exceed L5 times of the original length of you need to increase the length of the

clamping arm.

The cylinder is made of aluminum metal alloy the surface is processed with the hard membrane

and the inside of it s smooth.It is long-lived to use.

SRELH 1 Bore of cylinder(mm) ®32 D4 ©63

& ZHF1E Bore of piston @14 16 ©16 20 ©20

% B @ #novnuPress area pull/push 3.37/4.91 6.03/8.04 10.56/12.57 16.49/19.63 28.03/31.17
i B A1 Theoretical clamping force 5kg/em” 16 30 50 85 140
#1712 Swing stroke(mm) 9 11 13

FE1TIE memaClamping stroke (mm ) std/incr 13 15/30 17/34

1 A7 8 Fluid BiRik Z B4 =R Filtered air
B|KFESN Max pressure(kg/em?) 10kg/em*
— M T{EE Fnormal operation pressure 1-7kglem*

¥ 477 3 Rotating direction

WL AR Turn right R or turn left L

¥ 4 B Rotating angle

B fEFI0° %i%fMF Standard angle 90° Optional angle 0° ,45° ,60°

{E& 7R Acting type

##3 Double acting

AIBL Nk

HASCIaM MF N 25 N S N R B 90 |

FoH R

Series iE

o

REAE B It W5 m
Bore of Cylinder Clamping arm type | | Rotating Direction

R

WRAE
Rotating Angle

Line type.

RIAE S48
R: Turn right

BianiLine type

110

W02 NOYSORYMI MMM




W09 NOYSOBYM} MMM

Model HASC =B AL

HEBIRIEER

EBIRAFRIESR

TR

Swing Stroke

o
€
-]
=

)
<
g
K
o
£
a
£
°
[$]

% T\
o
<A

BRI EMRIES

SN

oa
X

1©

Model HASC Z=E# AL

Single side swing clamp

Y

Double side swing clamp

5 4-y
£ Gt G2
i : 1538 :
Bl et ) E2 5
2|* iE:
< <
g o [
! @ ® gﬁﬁﬂg Port
o @\J © © HEHL M o
8 lunclamping Pori]
L .
E: B A0 KA
9"%’{4']‘% Dimension table UNIT:mm
\TEm ———MODEL HAS! HASC-32 HASC-40 HASC-50 HASC-63
ST:Swing/Clamping 26:11/15 | 41:11/30 | 26:11/15 | 41:11/30 | 30:13/17 | 47:18/34 | 30:13/17 | 47:13/34
A1 108 138 108 138 124 158 124 158
A2 (128) | (158) | (128) | (158) | (150.4) | (184.4) | (150.4) | (184.4)
A3 - 127 157 127 157 | 1462 | 180.2 | 146.2 | 180.2
B 65 78 93 78 93 90 107 90 107
c 23 28 28 31 31
D1 o6 [ Oit9 25 25
D2 - 019 =0 22 O22
E1 M6x 1.0 M8x1.25 M8x1.25 M10x1.5 M10x1.5
E2 = o8 08 o8 o8
F 6 8 8 10 10
61 35 50 55 60 70
G2 - 140 140 160 160
H - 9 9 10 10
ol @35 046 055 065 078
J 38 50 60 70 83
K 30 40 48 57 67
L 04.6 5.6 06.8 06.8 )
M M5 0.8 PT1/8 PT1/8 PT1/8 PT1/8
N1 8 1.5 14 17 20
N2 16.5 19 19 21 21
N3 395 45 60 45 60 54 7 54 71
112

W02 NOYSORYMI MMM




W09 NOYSOBYM} MMM

Model HASC =B AL

Single side swing clamp

a-L 2

s

>

o

fd

F

i a

Bl %
o
<

| <

(]

| L@ °[

UL | ool

‘ O-Ring

9"13 RTI‘ ﬁ Dimension table

FFERAL
lamping Port
P

Double side swing clamp

a-L
FCV Min.5
G2
i i o
H :§3 H e
E2 3
o
<
ol <
o

i LEREA0RMKE

UNIT:mm
\TEM MODEL HASC-MF32 HASC-MF63
ST:Swing/Clamping 26:11/15 26:11/15 30:13/17 30:1317
A1 108 108 124 124
A2 (128) (128) (150.4) (150.4)
A3 127 127 146.2 146.2
B 78 78 %0 %0
c 22 22 25 25
D1 019 19 125 25
D2 019 19 22 D22
E1 M8x1.25 M8 x1.25 M10x1.5 M10x1.5
E2 o8 o8 08 o8
F 8 8 10 10
G1 50 55 60 70
G2 140 140 160 160
H 9 9 10 10
ol 046 055 065 078
J 50 60 70 83
K 40 48 57 67
L 05.6 06.8 6.8 09
™ 19 23 28 32
0-Ring P7 P7 P9 P9
113

Model HASC =B AT

MS32S-63S

MS32D-63D

2
z
: :
BRI 2
Clamping Por >
3
@
9"%}{ 'J‘ié Dimension table §
UNIT:mm o
\rem  MODEL HASC-MS25 HAS S50 HASC-MS63 3
ST:Swing/Clamping 22:9/13 26:11/15 26:11/15 30:13/17 30:13/17
A1 94 113 113 129 129
A2 (110.9) (133) (133) (155.4) (155.4)
A3 - 132 132 151.2 151.2
B 70 83 83 95 95
[ 60 28 28 31 31
D1 [115.9 19 019 (25 (25
D2 - 019 019 022 022
E1 M6x1.0 M8x1.25 M8x1.25 M10x1.5 M10x1.5
E2 - o8 o8 o8 8
F 6 8 8 10 10
G1 35 50 55 60 70
G2 - 140 140 160 160
H - 9 9 10 10
ol @35 46 55 65 78
J 38 50 60 70 83
K 30 40 48 57 67
L 4.6 5.6 ©6.8 6.8 9
M M5x0.8 PT1/8 PT1/8 PT1/8 PT1/8
N1 8 1.5 14 17 20
N2 16.5 19 19 21 21
N3 44.5 50 50 59 59

14




W09 NOYSOBYM} MMM

Model

HASC =ER# &L

i |yl i N
I N .
i ]
12 | ‘
T2
9"%}{#& Dimension table UNIT:mm
o MODEL HASC-FA63
ST:Swing/Clamping 26: 11/15 26: 11/15 30: 13/17 30: 13/17
A1 108 108 124 124
A2 (128) (128) (150.4) (150.4)
A3 127 127 146.2 146.2
B 78 78 EY 90
c1 22 22 25 25
c2 12 12 15 -
D1 019 o9 025 25
D2 019 019 22 22
E1 M8 x1.25 M8x1.25 M10x1.5 M10x1.5
E2 o8 o8 8 o8
F 8 8 10 10
G1 50 55 60 70
G2 140 140 160 160
H 9 9 10 10
ol 46 55 65 78
oI12 M50 1.5 M55x1.5 MB5x1.5 -
J 50 60 70 83
K 40 48 57 67
L ©5.6-09x5.5D. ©6.8-010.5%6.5D. ©6.8-010.5x6.5D. ©9-014x9D.
™ PT1/8 PT1/8 PT1/8 PT1/8
N 32 40 50 63
T1x2PCS " " 12 -
T2 70 75 085 =
115

EHAIRER
TERLAR F
EMREHB@IL). G.

12, 016

©20-063

®12mm

®16mm

®20mm

®25mm

®32mm

®40mm

®50mm

®63mm

st BARRIE R

ERTER
R RRE)

MAFREOE
FHRE

H ARG
[T

CERRRAIZ. O16 | gmisge

EIES S Mk e
10 10mm D12-040
20| zonm | orzom
50| somm | 0s0, 083

fERiE ER
BiEAst SEEA
REERAEH 1MPa
BEEAEA 0.1MPa
RiERRAEE HHAERAR: -10+60C MuIERARE: -10+70C
EEEE 50~200 mm/s
2l iR
{Ti2A% mm EH
“Hif FRE
E AR 90° +10°
B &
E§77#2(mm) 75 [ 95 15 19
FFE {71 (mm) 10,20 20,50
SHFEIEN.m) 1 38 | 7 [ 13 27 | a 07 | s
“RENN) 40 75 ‘ 100 ‘ 185 300 ‘ 525 825 ‘ 1400
EEFTENHE 1.4 +1.2 0.9 0.7
EEOE M5x0.8 Re1/8 Ret/4
“Ing&ih, B AIE F1RIMISOVG32
0. 5MPaB A R T

116

W02 NOYSORYMI MMM




